CableReady®
Protective Molding Raceway
Region
North America
2
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please

WH	 White
Example: SR050WH = 1/2” x 8’ White Molding
Ordering Guide
MOLDING COLORS
5
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
Features
•    All molding is available in five colors and four sizes
•    We offer transitions between sizes
•    Can be applied for interior or exterior use
•    Greater cable capacity
•    15 year warranty!
Straight Run must be ordered by box quantity
1/2” x 8’ Molding
Part #SR050*
480 ft./box
3/4” x 8’ Molding
Part #SR075*
160 ft./box
1” x 8’ Molding
Part #SR100*
80 ft./box
2” x 8’ Molding
Part #SR200*
96 ft./box
*Use two letter suffix to designate color when ordering:
IV	 Ivory			   BR	 Brown
RW	 Redwood		  LG	 Light Gray
WH	 White
Example: SR050WH = 1/2” x 8’ White Molding
Ordering Guide
STRAIGHT RUN MOLDING
6
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
A
C
B
A
C
B
1/2” MOLDING
3/4”, 1”, 2” MOLDING
MOLDING SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number A B C
SR050 7/16” 3/8” 5/8”
Part Number A B C
SR075 13/16” 3/4” 1 3/8”
SR100 1 1/4” 1 3/16” 2”
SR200 2 3/16” 2” 3”
7
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
CABLE CAPACITY
SR075
4-6 RG6
SR050
2 RG6
SR100
14-16 RG6
SR200
40 RG6
Part Number Cable Capacity Footage Per Box Shipping Weight Per Box
SR050 2 RG6 480’ 55 lbs.
SR075 4-6 RG6 160’ 28 lbs.
SR100 14-16 RG6 80’ 22 lbs.
SR200 40 RG6 96’ 40 lbs
Molding cable capacities are approximations using 60% braided RG6 cable
8
These products may be protected by one or
more patents. For further information, please
visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
6176 E. Molloy Rd. East Syracuse, NY 13057
1-800-800-6652 • +1 315-431-7200
STRAIGHT RUN MOUNTING CLIPS
Standard Mounting Clips
1/2” CLIP